
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 108

9 JUN 2018 - 19:50

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - femmes

Detailed Results
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1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 79.50 1 79.50 1  

205B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.08.5 79.50 =1 159.00 1  

305B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 1 240.00 1  

107B 3.1 9.5 8.0 9.5 9.09.09.09.0 83.70 1 323.70 1  

5152B 3.0  10 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 1 404.70 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.57.5 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 7.50

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 79.50 =1 151.50 2 7.50

305B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 78.00 2 229.50 2 10.50

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 79.05 2 308.55 2 15.15

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.57.5 75.00 3 383.55 2 21.15

3 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 7.50

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 3 141.75 4 17.25

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 72.00 3 213.75 3 26.25

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 67.50 =5 281.25 3 42.45

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 67.50 =6 348.75 3 55.95

4 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 66.00 =6 66.00 =6 13.50

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 66.00 7 132.00 6 27.00

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 66.00 5 198.00 6 42.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 66.65 8 264.65 5 59.05

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 78.20 2 342.85 4 61.85

5 PALMER Krysta USA 405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.07.57.58.0 62.10 9 62.10 9 17.40

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 64.60 9 126.70 8 32.30

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 65.10 7 191.80 8 48.20

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.57.0 70.50 =3 262.30 7 61.40

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 69.00 5 331.30 5 73.40

6 SMITH Anabelle AUS 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.07.5 74.40 2 74.40 2 5.10

5152B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 69.00 =4 143.40 3 15.60

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 58.50 11 201.90 5 38.10

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 64.50 9 266.40 4 57.30

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.5 63.00 =8 329.40 6 75.30

7 PUNZEL Tina GER 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 66.00 =6 66.00 =6 13.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 65.10 8 131.10 7 27.90

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.56.56.0 61.50 =9 192.60 7 47.40

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 70.50 =3 263.10 6 60.60

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =10 321.60 7 83.10

8 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 12.00

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.57.58.07.5 69.00 =4 136.50 5 22.50

107B 3.1 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 68.20 4 204.70 4 35.30

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.04.55.04.0 47.60 12 252.30 9 71.40

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =8 315.30 8 89.40

9 HERNDANDEZ Hailey USA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.07.07.56.5 56.70 11 56.70 11 22.80

107C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 63.00 10 119.70 11 39.30

205C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.58.0 65.80 6 185.50 10 54.50

305C 2.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 67.20 7 252.70 8 71.00

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.56.56.56.5 58.50 =10 311.20 9 93.50

10 MENDOZA
HERNANDEZ Carolina

MEX 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.06.56.07.0 63.00 8 63.00 8 16.50

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 62.00 11 125.00 9 34.00

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.0 61.50 =9 186.50 9 53.50

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.06.05.0 48.00 11 234.50 10 89.20

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 =6 302.00 10 102.70

11 SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 10 60.00 10 19.50

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.54.5 40.30 12 100.30 12 58.70

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 8 163.30 12 76.70

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 67.50 =5 230.80 11 92.90

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 70.50 4 301.30 11 103.40
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12 NG Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.0 54.00 12 54.00 12 25.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.57.5 68.20 6 122.20 10 36.80

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 51.00 12 173.20 11 66.80

305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.05.55.5 49.50 10 222.70 12 101.00

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.55.5 58.50 =10 281.20 12 123.50

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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